andh Dla c'vx

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #59

Division: WCLA D2

Date: sunday, February 4, 2024

Home: san Marcos

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Jillian Dohrmann

Field: 3

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: SBCC

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Paul Ramsey

PRINT NAME

San Marcos

001
002
004
005
006
007
008
009
014
015
021
022
023
024
026
027
029

Name Goals Misconduct

Mary Handler
Alexi Schrems
Annalise Peters
Angela Chantaca
Isabella Viramontes Noivo
Kamryn Kinsey
Kali Price

Audrey Street
Aliah Sharify
Rachel Wetzel
Brooklyn Cross
Carly Hawkins

Je Anne Hendrickx
Rino Kaya

Cierra Warfield
Karlene Jardim

Zoe Quintanilla

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SBCC

SIGNATURE CELL

Name Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




