

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #59

Division: WCLA D2 Field: F3

Date: Sunday, February 4, 2024 Time: 2:00 PM

Home: San Marcos Away: SBCC

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach	Jillian Dohrmann		
Away Coach	Paul Ramsey		
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

San Marcos **SBCC**

No.	Name	Goals	Mis	conduct	No.	Name	Goa	ıls		Miscor	nduct	
001	Mary Handler		:	:								l
002	Alexi Schrems		:	:								Ī
004	Annalise Peters		:	:								
005	Angela Chantaca		:	:								
006	Isabella Viramontes Noivo		:	:								
007	Kamryn Kinsey		:	:								
800	Kali Price		:	:								Î
009	Audrey Street		:	:								
014	Aliah Sharify		:	:					:		:	Î
015	Rachel Wetzel		:	:					:		:	
021	Brooklyn Cross		:	:								
022	Carly Hawkins		:	:					:		:	
023	Je Anne Hendrickx		:	:					:		:	Î
024	Rino Kaya		:	:								Î
026	Cierra Warfield		:	:					:		:	Î
027	Karlene Jardim		:	:					:		:	İ
029	Zoe Quintanilla		:	:					:		:	Î
			:	:					:		:	Î
			:	:					:		:	İ
			:	:					:		:	İ
			:						:		:	İ
			:									t

- C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct S3
- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments